CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
October 15, 2018

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND
MISCELLANEQOUS DEPOSITS

OPERATING FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

SIGNATURE:

owte__1B/{< /¥
A~

968,359.10

247,146.92
434.75
316,606.95
130,586.34
267,103.15
1,410.00
1,500.00
580.00

2,990.99




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER : 1
DATE: 10/11/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:36:18 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G352' and transact.ck date='20181015 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -=--—-—————== VENDOR-===~ ===—————— DEPT-DIV @ = = ===== DESCRIPTION=--=—==~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 B3185 10/15/18 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 INVOICE #453969 0.00 516.14
105100 B3185S 10/15/18 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 24 .62
105100 B3185 10/15/18 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 24.62
105100 B31BS 10/15/18 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 24.70
105100 B3185 10/15/18 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 0llo028 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 36.05
105100 B3185 10/15/18 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010910 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 9.78
105100 83185 10/15/18 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063448 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 132.58
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 768.49
105100 83186 10/15/18 14774 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 053443 INTAKE CLEANER COOLAN 0.00 24.27
105100 83187 10/15/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 010613 RESOLUTION NC. 17-R-00 0.00 106.00
105100 83187 10/15/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 439.00
105100 83187 10/15/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053440 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 204.00
105100 B31B7 10/15/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053442 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 940.00
105100 83187 10/15/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 423.00
105100 83187 10/15/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUF, 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 786.00
105100 83187 10/15/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 1,320.00
105100 83187 10/15/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, (083453 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 6,647.00
105100 B3187 10/15/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, (093454 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 1,410.00
105100 83187 10/15/18 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 350.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,625.00
105100 83188 10/15/18 1914 ALEXANDER CHEMICAL CORPO 063448 PO#87820-LIQ SOD HYPO 0.00 2,987.48
105100 83189 10/15/18 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 HOT MIX ASPHALT PER DU 0.00 1,934,591
105100 83189 10/15/18 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 HOT MIX ASPHALT PER DU 0.00 1,932.96
105100 83189 10/15/18 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 HOT MIX ASPFHALT PER DU 0.00 1,307.51
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,175.38
105100 82130 10/15/18 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010210 sveC 9/1-9/30/18 0.00 38.23
105100 83130 10/15/18 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010503 sSvC 9/1-9/30/18 0.00 44 .85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 83.08
105100 B3191 10/15/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1805 F 0.00 150.00
105100 83131 10/15/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1275 W 0.00 748.00
105100 B3191 10/15/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1315-1 0.00 1,423.09
105100 B3181 10/15/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 325 SP 0.00 225.00
105100 83191 10/15/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1155 H 0.00 300.00
105100 83191 10/15/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 397 CH 0.00 350.00
105100 83191 10/15/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 AUGUST 2018 MISCELLANE 0.00 425.00
105100 83191 10/15/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTICN CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 17,997.09
105100 83192 10/15/18 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 053442 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 4,142.00
105100 83153 10/15/18 14596 BAXTER & WOODMAN, INC 053442 PO#86009-INDST USER-S 0.00 821.25
105100 83134 10/15/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010510 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 80.00
105100 B3194 10/15/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 120.00
105100 83134 10/15/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 2,040.00
105100 B3194 10/15/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 053442 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 760.00




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 10/11/18

TIME: 15:36:

19

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G352' and transact.ck_date='20181015 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

10/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
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TOTAL CHECK

105100
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TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
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83194
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B3136
83197
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83200
B3201
83202
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B3204
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ISSUE DT
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14710
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5385
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12380
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12902
12844
13778
13257
151
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2810
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2805
12060
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5166

BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC.
BCOND, DICKSON & ASSOC.
BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC.
BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC.

BUCHANAN ENERGY (N) L
BUCHANAN ENERGY (N) L
JULIO CALABRESE
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

CEMETERY MANAGEMENT,
CEMETERY MANAGEMENT,
CEMETERY MANAGEMENT,
CEMETERY MANAGEMENT,
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CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS FIRE PROTECTIO.
CLAVEY, RICHARD
CMRS-FP

COMCAST CAELE

COMED

COMED

CORE & MAIN, LP
CORE & MAIN, LP

CRAWFORD, MURPHY & TI
CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES
DETECTION SYSTEMS
DETECTION SYSTEMS

DETECTION SYSTEMS
DETECTION SYSTEMS

LC
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N
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DEPT-DIV

063447
083453
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0l
010613
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063448
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5,000 GRALS RFG 89 GASO
5,000 GALS RFG 89 GASO
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SEPT CHARGES

SEPT CHARGES
SEPT CHARGES

PO#87958-CEMETERY SRV
PO#87958-CEMETERY SVC
PO#87958-CEMETERY SRV
PO#87958-INTERNRMENTS
PO#B87958-INTERMENTS

PO#87847-CARPET RUNNE
PO#87847-CARPET RUNNE
INVOICE #0F940274352 DA
REIMBURSEMENT TO RICK
REPLENISH POSTAGE METE
SVC 10/5-11/4/18

SVC 8/31-10/2/18

SvVC 8/28-9/27/18

INVOICE #J499895 DATED
FLEX RUBBER W/CLAMP

RESOLUTION NC. 18-R-00
SERVICE 8 CAMERAS AT M
2018 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM
2018 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM

2018 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM
2018 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 10/11/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 15:36:19 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G352' and transact.ck date='20181015 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -——————-——————— VENDOR-=== ===—————— DEPT-DIV @ = = ————s DESCRIPTION-—-----
105100 83208 10/15/18 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010821 2018 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM
105100 83208 10/15/18 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010821 2018 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM
105100 83208 10/15/18 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010821 2018 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM
105100 83208 10/15/18 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010821 2018 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM
105100 83208 10/15/18 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2018 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM
105100 B3208 10/15/18 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2018 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM
TOTAL CHECK

105100 83209 10/15/18 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010825 #344 PARTS-2014 CAPRI
105100 83209 10/15/18 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925 #342 PARTS ROD

105100 83209 10/15/18 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925 INVOICE #409679 DATED

TOTAL CHECK

105100 B3210 10/15/18 14740 DONQHUE & ASSOCIATES, IN 053445 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00
105100 B3211 10/15/18 4175 DU-COMM 010613 INVOICE #16491

105100 83211 10/15/18 4175 DU-COMM 010613 INVOICE #16533

TOTAL CHECK

105100 83212 10/15/18 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE #1009

105100 83213 10/15/18 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE # IAR460

105100 83214 10/15/18 14987 DUPAGE COUNTY SHERIFF'S 010613 INVOICE #3852

105100 B3215 10/15/18 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 053443 PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO
105100 83215 10/15/18 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 063447 PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO

TOTAL CHECK

105100 83216 10/15/18 14741 EICHINGER, LISA 010613 AMAZON ORDER #111-6395
105100 83217 10/15/18 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 010925 INVOICE #P14182 DATED
105100 83217 10/15/18 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 010825 INVOICE #P14191 DATED
TOTAL CHECK

105100 83218 10/15/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010210 HP COLOR LJ M252 TONER
105100 83218 10/15/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010501 INVOICE 6129 TONER FOR
105100 83218 10/15/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010613 INVOICE #6156

105100 831218 10/15/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010510 CYAN, MAGENTA, YELLOW
105100 83218 10/15/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 053443 CYAN, MAGENTA, YELLOW
105100 83218 10/15/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 063447 CYAN, MAGENTA, YELLOW
105100 83218 10/15/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010510 BLACK & YELLOW TONER
105100 83218 10/15/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 053443 BLACK & YELLOW TONER
105100 B321e 10/15/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 063447 BLACK & YELLOW TONER
TOTAL CHECK

105100 83219 10/15/18 14725 ELLIOTT ELECTRIC 063447 INVOICE #22407 DATED 0
105100 83220 10/15/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES

105100 83220 10/15/18 3597 FEDEX CORFORATION 010510 DELIVERY FEES

105100 83220 10/15/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053443 DELIVERY FEES

105100 83220 10/15/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 063447 DELIVERY FEES

SALES TAX

oCcooooCo

=} coocoo

[« R =N

o (===

[=N=N=N=lllelalslal] oo

o

cooo

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPAZ21

AMOUNT

204 .
108.
108.
108.
396.
396.
2,670.

39,
108.
536.
-1

684
63,266

127592

6,581.

134,174

260.
500.
500.
612.
612.
1,225,
228.
372.

69.
.83

441

331
351.
339.
l84.
184.
184.
995
23,
925.
1,878.

1,076.

21.
1l1.
<17
i

00
oo
0o
0o
oo
0o
00

58
76
05

.44

75

90

.65

0o
0o
vD]

50
50
00

30

42
41

96
97
96
99
99
99
99
o)
99
83

85

53
92

3



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 10/11/18

TIME: 15:36:

12

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G352‘' and transact.ck date='20181015 00:00:00.000"'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

10/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
lio5100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
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105100
105100
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105100
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105100
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105100
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TOTAL CHECK
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TOTAL CHECK
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83227
83228
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B3228
B3229
B3230

83231
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3597
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6613
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4554
1597
10649

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

11471
13294
561
561
561
561
561
561
11307
14970

6545

FEDEX CORPORATION
FEDEX CORPORATION

ARLENE FISHER
ARLENE FISHER

FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY
GFOA
GRAF TREE CARE

GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER

GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC-
GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC.-

HAGGERTY FORD
HAGGERTY FORD
HAGGERTY FORD
HAGGERTY FORD
HAGGERTY FORD
HAGGERTY FORD

HEALTH SMART

DEPT-DIV

433476
083453

053443
063447

010925
010502
063447

010921
010921
063448
010921
010921
010921
063447
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083453
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083453
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053443
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HEARTLAND RECYCLING-AURO 063448

THE HUNDRED CLUB OF DUPA 010613

DELIVERY FEES
DELIVERY FEES

SUPPORT HOURS PROVIDED
SUPPORT HOURS PROVIDED

INVOICE #71095 DATED 0
MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL
CORRECT CODE-FUNGICIDE

INVOICE #9905176815 DA
INVOICE #9907807136 DA
INVOICE #9907807128 DA
INVOICE #9905764990 DA
INVOICE #99136259136 DA
INVOICE #9907073945 DA
QUOTE #42053102 DATED
QUOTE #42019793 DATED
QUOTE #42019793 DATED
HALF MASK RESPIRATOR
BATTERY CHARGES HAND
HANDHELD WARNINF FLAG
COFFEE DECANTER

URINAL SPUD

TRASH BAGS

REDUCING SPUD TOILET
CHARGER CORD
PHOTCONTROL TURN LOCK

REFUGE DISPOSAL (STREE
SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL A
CHECK OIL LEAK #364
WIRE ASY 786

GASKET #580 PARTS

352 PSTYD, YSNK SDY
REGULATOR #358 PARTS
#358 PARTS MOTOR ASY
ANNUAL FLEX ADMIN FEES
RESOLUTION NO. 1B-R-00

TWO ATTENDEES FOR HUND

SALES TARX
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 10/11/18

TIME: 15:36:

SELECTION CRITERIA:
ACCOUNTING PERICD:

19

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

transact.batch='G352' and transact.ck_date='20181015 00:00:00.000°'

10/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100

105100

83232
83232
83232
83233
83234
B3235
83236
83237
83238
B3239
B3240
83241
B3242
83243
83244
B3245
83246
83247
83247
83247
83247

83247
83247

B3248
B3248
B3248
83249
83250

82251

ISSUE DT
10/15/18
10/15/18
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14942
14942
14942
556
6578
9376
13588
l4a604
14865
14122
11134
14908
12639
665
2298
11340
10042
11215
11215
11215
11215

11215
11215

8248
8248
8248
12698
12678

5000

HUSAR ABATEMENT, LTD
HUSAR ABATEMENT, LTD
HUSAR ABATEMENT, LTD

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATIO
TREASURER, STATE OF IL
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINOIS STATE TOLL HIGH
IMPACT NETWORKING, LLC
INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS
IT SAVVY, LLC

JUST SAFETY, LTD.

KELLY, PETER

KIESLER'S POLICE SUPPLY,
KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS
LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES,
LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN
MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC
MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC
MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC
MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC

MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC
MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 6
DATE: 10/11/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 15:36:19 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G352'’ and transact.ck_date='20181015 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-==——=—e—a—e- VENDOR ===~ =cwwcaee- DEPT-DIV @ —=——- DESCRIPTION---——- SRLES TaX AMOUNT
105100 83252 10/15/18 6601 MENARDS 010613 SEPT CHARAGES 0.00 B6.11
105100 83252 10/15/18 6601 MENARDS 010921 SEPT CHARAGES 0.00 706.49
105100 83252 10/15/18 6601 MENARDS 010925 SEPT CHARAGES 0.00 143.08
105100 83252 10/15/18 6601 MENARDS 053443 SEPT CHARRAGES 0.00 61.56
105100 83252 10/15/18 6601 MENARDS 063447 SEPT CHARAGES 0.00 37.45
105100 B3252 10/15/18 6601 MENARDS 083453 SEFT CHARAGES 0.00 175.77
105100 83252 10/15/18 6601 MENARDS 053443 SEPT CHARAGES 0.00 95.94
105100 B3252 10/15/18 6601 MENARDS 063447 SEFT CHARAGES 0.00 172.91
105100 83252 10/15/18 6601 MENARDS 433476 SEPT CHARAGES 0.00 754.06
105100 B3252 10/15/18 6601 MENARDS 043439 SEPT CHARAGES 0.00 21.30
105100 B3252 10/15/18 6601 MENARDS 010613 SEPT CHARAGES 0.00 124.75
105100 83252 10/15/18 6601 MENARDS 063447 SEPT CHARAGES 0.00 22.78
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,402.20
105100 83253 10/15/18 14891 MIDWEST COMPOST 010922 DISPOSAL OF BRUSH, LOG 0.00 67.00
105100 83253 10/15/18 14891 MIDWEST COMFOST 010922 DISPOSAL OF BRUSH, LOG 0.00 67.00
105100 83253 10/15/18 14891 MIDWEST COMFOST 010922 DISPOSAL OF BRUSH, LOG 0.00 50.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 184.00
105100 B3254 10/15/18 10925 MISSISSIFPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#87840-HYDR LIME 0.00 4,093.83
105100 83254 10/15/18 10925 MISSISSIFPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#87840~HYDRATED LIM 0.00 4,380.75
105100 83254 10/15/18 10925 MISSISSIFPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#87840-HYDRATED LIM 0.00 4,302.02
105100 83254 10/15/18 10925 MISSISSIFPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#87840-HYDRATED LIM 0.00 4,387.75
105100 83254 10/15/18 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO{#87840-HYDRATED LIM 0.00 4,146.32
105100 83254 10/15/18 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#87840-HYDRATED LIM 0.00 4,256.53
105100 83254 10/15/18 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#87840-HYDRATED LIM 0.00 4,356.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 29,923.46
105100 B3255 10/15/18 5366 MONRCE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010925 INVOICE #321637 DATED 0.00 421.99
105100 83255 10/15/18 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 063447 INVOICE #321638 DATED 0.00 570.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 992.24
105100 B3256 10/15/18 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010503 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 68.897
105100 83256 10/15/18 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 44.00
105100 83256 10/15/18 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 155.35
105100 83256 10/15/18 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 25.8B0
105100 83256 10/15/18 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 7.73
105100 83256 10/15/18 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 54.48
105100 83256 10/15/18 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 16.18
105100 83256 10/15/18 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 143.97
105100 B3256 10/15/18 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 2.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 518.80
105100 83257 10/15/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010825 #619- FITTING PARTS 0.00 37.32
105100 83257 10/15/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 BRAKEFLUID RESTOCK 0.00 264 .30
105100 83257 10/15/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010825 CORE RETR CREDIT 0.00 -167.35
105100 83257 10/15/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010825 RETURNS 0.00 -447.57
105100 83257 10/15/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 LED LAMP 0.00 6.23
105100 83257 10/15/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 SPARK PLUG #344 0.00 103.54
105100 83257 10/15/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK PRF GR UNDRCTNG 0.00 34.48
105100 B3257 10/15/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 RESTOCK- ICON BCADE - 0.00 183.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14 .85



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 10/11/18

TIME: 15:36:

1o

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G352' and transact.ck_date='20181015 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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REFILL POSTAGE#1979933
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 10/11/18

TIME: 15:36:

19

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G352' and transact.ck _date='20181015 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

10/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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TOTAL CHECK